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Vendor Phone Email Website Solo Duets 

A Moonlit Kiss 415-350-3178 Music@amoonlitkiss.com www.amoonlitkiss.com X X 

Amelia Romano (Harpist) 415-307-1035 contact@ameliaromano.com www.ameliaromano.com X  
Amethyst Trio 650-430-5016 amethysttrio@gmail.com www.sftrio.com  X 

Amore Strings 415-250-1600 amorestringssf@gmail.com www.amorestrings.love  X X 

Amy Ahn (Harpist) 650-793-6629 amyahnmusic@gmail.com www.amyahn.com X  

Anna Maria Mendieta (Harpist) Solo 
to Ensemble 415-350-4720 info@annamariamendieta.com www.annamariamendieta.com X X 

Aysha Gomez-Kureishi (Harpist) 650-630-9539 aysha@truetoyourharp.com www.ayshaharpist.com X  

Bay Area All Strings & Brass 650-284-6560 bayarea.asab@gmail.com www.bayarea-asab.com  X 

Bay Area Strings 415-562-8465 info@bayareastrings.com www.bayareastrings.com  X 

Bellarosa Strings 707-889-2110 ivy@bellarosasq.com www.bellarosasq.com X X 

Ben Welch Snellings (Solo Cello or 
String Duo) 415-948-0339 bwsnellings@gmail.com www.benwelchsnellings.com X X 

Benny Be Music Productions 415-290-8487 events@bennybemusic.com www.bennybemusic.com X X 

Boris Goldmund Productions 415-550-2646 boris@borisgoldmund.com www.borisgoldmund.com X X 

Brian Moran Guitarist 415-722-9042 brian@brianmoranmusic.com www.brianmoranmusic.com X  

Bruce Brill (Guitar) 510-604-2303 bruce.bruce@sbcglobal.net www.gigmasters.com/singer-guitarist/bruce-brill X  
Carly Scena (Violinist) 508-564-1752 carlymscena@gmail.com carlyscenamusic.com   

Chloe Mendola (Cellist) 415-852-8258 chloemendola.cellist@gmail.com www.chloemendola.com X X 

Corelli Strings 415-577-7831 corellitrios@gmail.com www.corellitrios.com X X 

Destiny Muhammad 510-219-8341 soundsculptress@gmail.com www.destinymuhammad.net  X  

An Elegant Touch of Strings 925-625-4363 stringquartet@hotmail.com www.baysbest.com X X 
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Eleonora Pellegrini (Harpist) 510-725-5601 info@eleonorapellegrini.com www.eleonorapellegrini.com X  

Entire Productions 415-291-9191 events@entireproductions.com www.entireproductions.com X X 

Erica Messer (Harpist) 415-786-9143 erica@hauteharpist.com www.ericamesser.com X  

Gage & Gold Music 650-996-4493 music@gageandgold.com www.gageandgold.com X X 

Garden Strings 925-784-9611 gardenstrings@yahoo.com www.gardenstrings.com  X X 

Ivy Hill Entertainment 510-210-3979 info@ivyhillentertainment.com www.ivyhillentertainment.com/sfcityhall  X 

Jay Alvarez (Guitar) 831-854-5464 jayalvarezmusic@live.com www.jayalvarez.com X  

Joyce Lee (Violinist) 415-944-9993 info@joyouslee.com www.joyouslee.com X X 

Karen Chin-Zoschke (Harpist) 415-420-6651 karenchinzo@gmail.com www.karenchinzoschke.com X  

Katrina Wreede Musical Groups 510-593-5515 katrinawreede@gmail.com www.katrinawreede.com X X 

Kendra Grittani (Cello) 510-773-9854 kendrascello@gmail.com www.kendragrittani.com/weddingsevents X X 

Krista Strader (Harpist) 877-415-4277 kristaharp@mac.com www.kristastrader.com                                                                                   X  

Kristal Schwartz (Harpist) 408-316-3365 Kristalharp@gmail.com www.angelicharp.com X  

Kristin Lloyd (Harpist) 615-438-1923 kristinlloydharp@gmail.com kristinlloydharp.com X  

LS Music 415-729-5020 guitar@ls-music.co.uk www.ls-music.co.uk X X 

Lara Garner (Harpist) 650-430-5016 amethysttrio@gmail.com www.sftrio.com X  

Music City Entertainment 415-298-8483 aprill@musiccitysf.org https://linktr.ee/musiccityentertainment X X 

Musical Heart Strings 925-603-3002 events@musicalheartstrings.com www. musicalheartstrings.com  X 

My Violin Live Music/Pourya Khademi 949-689-9319 pourya.khademi@gmail.com www.myviolin.org X  

Ricardo Silvestri Music 415-595-7105 ricksilvestri@gmail.com ricardosound.com/ X X 

Rose Crelli Violin 907-590-5181 rosecrelliviolin@gmail.com www.rosecrelliviolin.com X  

San Francisco Wedding Violinist 925-784-9611 bayareaviolinist@gmail.com www.sfweddingviolinist.com X  

SF Conservatory of Music – Hire 
Musicians 415-503-6297 hiresfcmmusicians@sfcm.edu www.sfcm.edu/hire-sfcm-musicians X X 
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Sarah Blick Violin 773-641-7150 fiddlerblickpaso@gmail.com www.fiddlerblick.com/weddings X  

Sebastian Olarte (Classical Guitar) 626-379-2332 sebastian@sebastianolarte.com www.sebastianolarte.com X  

Stephan Kane (Classical Guitar) 808-265-4099 info@stephankane.com www.stephankane.com X  

Synchronicity Strings 510-367-0979 booking@synchrostrings.com www.synchrostrings.com/sfcityhall X X 

 
Please note that because they take place during City Hall office hours, musicians are limited to duets. We do not allow singing or amplification devices 
during our One-hour Wedding Packages, including amps, speakers, or microphones. Musicians on this list may also be hired for our Two-Hour Wedding 
Packages and full evening weddings. 
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